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Category Start Rank

FS 3 1
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Category Start Rank

FS 3 1
FS 3 2
FS 3 3
FS 3 4
FS 3 5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 000500, Distance: 3.8Nm, Course: 0640, Wind dir: 200 SSW, Ave wind: 8 knots

Boat
Carefree
Double Dutch
Britannia
In Depth
Sangaela
Fire-Fly
No Clew
Happy Face

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 001100, Distance: 3.8Nm, Course: 0640, Wind dir: 200 SSW, Ave wind: 8 knots

Boat
Overtime
Wee Beastie Il
Double Vision
llene
Balance
Transmission
Midnight Express
Impromptu
Aria
Widgeon
Temerity

2012 Fall Series

Bluffers Park Basin

R1 - 1 Division - 2012-09-09 at 1145

HelmName Class
Brian Johnson Grampian 26
Fred Braches Nash 26
Peter Aimone C&C 27 MK 1lI

Gino Caufin Northern 25

Geoffrey Fairbank Tartan 30

Jaan Koster Tanzer 22

Brad Hayes C&C 27 MK 11l

Greg Berry O'Day 25

Club Rating Elapsed

BPYC
BPYC
CBYC
BPYC
BPYC
BPYC
BPYC
BPYC

R1 - 2 Division - 2012-09-09 at 1145

HelmName Class
Brian Mitchell C&C 27-5
Sean Matthews C&C 29 MK Il
Michael Forster C&C 27 MKV
Milutin Ajdacic Catalina 30
Greg Synowicki C&C 33 MK |

Michael Kern C&C 99
Michael Bauer EXPRESS 30
Michael Cullen Ericson 35-2 Mod
Marc Renzella C&C 110
Wayne Bishop Mirage 32

Peter Vetter C&C 30 MK I

234
253
219
249
207
235
219
261

1:27:11
1:37:40
1:32:42
1:37:49
1:34:48
1:39:21
1:37:03
1:43:49

Club Rating Elapsed

BPYC
HYC
HYC
HYC
HYC

CBYC
HYC

CBYC

CBYC

CBYC

BPYC

R1 - 3 Division - 2012-09-09 at 1145

198
195
192
183
168
126
168
174
96
198
191

1:14:00
1:16:01
1:19:55
1:19:09
1:20:19
1:14:35
1:23:09
1:27:15
1:15:41
1:43:33
1:49:49

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 001700, Distance: 3Nm, Course: 040, Wind dir: 200 SSW, Ave wind: 8 knots
Club Rating Elapsed

Boat
Prime Time Il
Alor Star
Evenflow

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 001700, Distance: 5Nm, Course: 04040, Wind dir: 200 SSW, Ave wind: 8 knots

Boat
Five Fifteen
Tabas
Ghost
Sayonara 1
Upstart

HelmName Class
Tom Loughran Catalina 30
Roman Januszewicz C&C 30
Owen Schneider SR 21 Max

CBYC
CBYC
CBYC

R1 - 4 Division - 2012-09-09 at 1145

HelmName Class

Jim McGuiness IMX-38
Barry Dent Peterson 37
Alan Wells Beneteau 36S7
Vic Coram Beneteau 38.5
Bert Barrett Sunfast 3200

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.5.1
www.sailwave.com

160
186
162

1:01:32
1:12:03
1:10:00

Club Rating Elapsed

HYC
HYC
CBYC
HYC
BPYC

66
93
105
102
96

1:17:21
1:29:15
1:37:05
1:39:48
1:46:06

Corrected
1:17:43
1:24:32
1:24:38
1:25:11
1:28:15
1:28:25
1:28:36
1:28:46

Corrected
1:09:56
1:12:12
1:16:17
1:16:43
1:19:54
1:20:06
1:22:43
1:25:53
1:26:11
1:37:51
1:45:00

Corrected
1:02:05
1:09:28
1:10:22

Corrected
1:33:44
1:42:15
1:48:35
1:52:17
2:00:49

BCE
0:00:00
0:07:53
0:07:34
0:08:35
0:11:19
0:12:02
0:11:55
0:12:56

BCE
0:00:00
0:02:23
0:06:39
0:07:00
0:10:01
0:09:28
0:12:51
0:16:13
0:14:17
0:29:33
0:36:41

BCE
0:00:00
0:07:40
0:08:15

BCE
0:00:00
0:07:26
0:13:17
0:16:30
0:23:47
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http://www.sailwave.com/

